The RCL Series Recessed Canopy/Soffit Replacement is available with
an optical distribution designed to replace HID lighting systems up to
250w MH or HPS. The low profile housing is designed to replace
existing recessed canopy lights up to 12" round or square, and can be
used in new construction. Typical applications include covered
entryways and soffits in retail centers, schools and universities, office
buildings and medical facilities. Mounting heights of 12 to 16 feet can be
used based on light level and uniformity requirements.

FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example:
RCL
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Options
RCL=
16"
Recessed Canopy/
Soffit
V=Type V 3=30w (3K,4K Only)
4=37w (4K Only)
5=48w (4K, 5K Only)
6=65w (4K Only)
LV=120-277V
C=347V*
HV=347-480V*
*30 & 37w Only
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
W=White
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse( 120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse(120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
Dimensions
Width (D) 16˝ (406mm) Height 1 (A) 2⅜˝ (60mm)
Length (B) 16˝ (406mm) Width (C) 8¾˝ (222mm)
Height 2 (E) ⅝˝ (16mm)
D
B
C
E
A
Photometric
Data
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Recessed Canopy/SoffitRCL SERIES
Photometric Performance
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI 3000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board
Watts
Drive Current